976 nm laser diode
& turn-key solutions
Standard singlemode or multimode laser diodes are offered as stock items or
associated with a CW or pulsed turn-key laser diode driver. All modules have
narrow emission bandwidth.
976 nm laser diode

Classification :
Ordering information :
976LD - [_] - [_] - [_]
Diode type
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Driver type
0
1
2
3
4
Form
Factor
0
1
2
GUI
(examples)
Name 976LD :
Diode type
1: 300 mW Butterfly singlemode
2: 750 mW Butterfly singlemode
3: 10 W multimode
4: 30 W multimode
5: 60 W multimode
6: 140 W multimode
7: 180 W multimode
Driver Electronics :
0 : No driver (Laser diode only)
1: CW (CW laser emission driver)
2: Pulse & CW (Pulse and CW driver)
3 : SHAPER (User design temporal pulse shape driver)
4 : High Power (for multimode diodes  model 3 to 7)
Form Factor
0 : No driver (Laser diode only)
1: Open frame
2: Integrated
CW & Pulsed		  SHAPER
Mechanical (examples) :
P.N. A17
CCM (for Multimode diodes)